
Population
Households
Avg. HH Income ($)
Median Age

47,871
19,106

$104,431
41

93,183
36,659
$107,872

42

321,675
121,435
$80,219

38

TrexlerTrexler
MallMall

2529 Virginia Beach Blvd., Virginia Beach, VA 23452 | P: (757) 627-9088 | whlr.us

6900 Hamilton Blvd.
Trexlertown, PA 18087

For Lease
County: Lehigh
Type: Retail
Total SF: 337,297

OVERVIEW

RETAILERS INCLUDE

LEASING ASSOCIATE
Raymond Hicks
Sr. Leasing Manager
(757) 434-1168
rhicks@whlr.us

Located in Trexlertown, PA, Trexler Mall is a vibrant open-air
shopping center that caters to the diverse needs of local
consumers. Situated right next to Trexlertown Plaza, this accessible
mall is home to popular retailers like HomeGoods, Marshalls, Kohl's,
and Famous Footwear. What sets Trexler Mall apart is its prime
location near the Air Products campus, the largest employer in the
Lehigh Valley. With a carefully curated selection of tenant
categories, including health and wellness, shoes and apparel, wine
and spirits, beauty, and fast-casual dining, Trexler Mall truly
understands and meets the everyday needs of its valued customers.

TOTAL
VISITORS
491.7K

(12 months)



S.F.
28,181
28,488
3,000
2,906
6,076
61,390
28,870
4,100
5,000
14,765
2,756
1,450
1,710
2,800

TENANTS
HomeGoods
Marshalls
America's Best
PA Wine and Spirits Store
Famous Footwear 
Urban Air
The Maxx Fitness Clubzz
Children's Dental Health
Consolidated Coin Laundries
Dollar Tree
Bang Bang Hibachi Grill & Sushi
JEI Learning Center
Pure Nails
That's Dancin'

SUITE
1A
1B
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
14

S.F.
1,858
88,248
39,081
2,390
1,140
2,300
2,035
3,500
3,500
2,400
3,600

TENANTS
Trexler Family Dental Care
Kohl's 
Lehigh Valley Wellness Center
Health Network Laboratories
Sport Clips 
Lehigh Valley Wellness Center
Lehigh Valley Wellness Center
McDonald's 
Friendly's
Steel City Gyro
The Little Gym

SUITE
15
16
17
21
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

Trexler MallTrexler Mall
6900 Hamilton Blvd.
Trexlertown, PA 18087



AADT: 7,650 vehicles (Hamilton Blvd.)

Trexler MallTrexler Mall
6900 Hamilton Blvd.
Trexlertown, PA 18087

2529 Virginia Beach Blvd., Virginia Beach, VA 23452 | P: (757) 627-9088 | whlr.us

Avg. Hourly Traffic: 319 vehicles (Hamilton Blvd.)

DISCLAIMER
The information contained herein has been obtained from sources we believe to be reliable; however, we have not investigated nor verified any information and make no guarantee, warranty or representation to the
accuracy or completeness of information. By accepting this Marketing Brochure, you agree to release Wheeler Real Estate Company and WHLR and hold it harmless from any kind of claim, cost, expense, or liability
arising out of your investigation and/or lease of this property. This Marketing Brochure and offering is subject to correction or errors and omissions, change of price, prior to sale/lease or withdrawal from the market,

without notice.     


