





Located in Trexlertown, PA, Trexler Mall is a vibrant open-air shopping center that caters to the diverse needs of local consumers. Situated right next to Trexlertown Plaza, this accessible mall is home to popular retailers like HomeGoods, Marshalls, Kohl's, and Famous Footwear. What sets Trexler Mall apart is its prime location near the Air Products campus, the largest employer in the Lehigh Valley. With a carefully curated selection of tenant categories, including health and wellness, shoes and apparel, wine and spirits, beauty, and fast-casual dining, Trexler Mall truly understands and meets the everyday needs of its valued customers.

DEMOGRAPHICS	3 MILES	5 MILES	10 MILES
POPULATION	47,871	93,183	321,675
HOUSEHOLDS	19,106	36,659	121,435
AVG. HH INCOME (\$)	\$104,431	\$107,872	\$80,219
MEDIAN AGE	41	42	38

OVERVIEW

6900 Hamilton Blvd. Trexlertown, PA 18087

For Lease County: Lehigh Type: Retail Total SF: 337,297

RETAILERS INCLUDE Marshalls. HomeGoods[®] KOHL'S Mollar TREE SportClips

LEASING ASSOCIATE



Raymond Hicks Sr. Leasing Manager (757) 434-1168 rhicks@whlr.us



Trexler Mall

6900 Hamilton Blvd. Trexlertown, PA 18087



SUITE	TENANTS	S.F.	SUITE	TENANTS	S .F.
1A	HomeGoods	28,181	15	Trexler Family Dental Care	1,858
1B	Marshalls	28,488	16	Kohl's	88,248
2	America's Best	3,000	17	Lehigh Valley Wellness Center	39,081
3	PA Wine and Spirits Store	2,906	21	Health Network Laboratories	2,390
4	Famous Footwear	6,076	23	Sport Clips	1,140
5	Urban Air	61,390	24	Lehigh Valley Wellness Center	2,300
6	The Maxx Fitness Clubzz	28,870	25	Lehigh Valley Wellness Center	2,035
7	Children's Dental Health	4,100	26	McDonald's	3,500
8	Consolidated Coin Laundries	5,000	27	Friendly's	3,500
9	Dollar Tree	14,765	28	Steel City Gyro	2,400
10	Bang Bang Hibachi Grill & Sushi	2,756	29	The Little Gym	3,600
11	JEI Learning Center	1,450		-	
12	Pure Nails	1,710			
14	That's Dancin'	2,800			

Trexler Mall 6900 Hamilton Blvd. Trexlertown, PA 18087





AADT: 7,650 vehicles (Hamilton Blvd.) Avg. Hourly Traffic: 319 vehicles (Hamilton Blvd.)

DISCLAIMER

The information contained herein has been obtained from sources we believe to be reliable; however, we have not investigated nor verified any information and make no guarantee, warranty or representation to the accuracy or completeness of information. By accepting this Marketing Brochure, you agree to release Wheeler Real Estate Company and WHLR and hold it harmless from any kind of claim, cost, expense, or liability arising out of your investigation and/or lease of this property. This Marketing Brochure and offering is subject to correction or errors and omissions, change of price, prior to sale/lease or withdrawal from the market, without notice.

